
期日前投票状況 読谷村 投票区

男 女 計 累計 投票率 男 女 計 累計

７月４日（金） 122 123 245 245 0.74% 122 123 245 245

７月５日（土） 139 114 253 498 1.50% 139 114 253 498

７月６日（日） 183 144 327 825 2.48% 183 144 327 825

７月７日（月） 160 170 330 1,155 3.47% 160 170 330 1,155

７月８日（火） 126 140 266 1,421 4.27% 126 140 266 1,421

７月９日（水） 186 162 348 1,769 5.32% 186 162 348 1,769

７月１０日（木） 197 181 378 2,147 6.45% 197 181 378 2,147

７月１１日（金） 157 188 345 2,492 7.49% 158 188 346 2,493

７月１２日（土） 223 262 485 2,977 8.95% 223 262 485 2,978

７月１３日（日） 283 316 599 3,576 10.75% 283 316 599 3,577

７月１４日（月） 291 327 618 4,194 12.61% 291 327 618 4,195

７月１５日（火） 327 432 759 4,953 14.89% 327 432 759 4,954

７月１６日（水） 372 504 876 5,829 17.52% 372 504 876 5,830

７月１７日（木） 344 446 790 6,619 19.89% 344 446 790 6,620

７月１８日（金） 495 721 1,216 7,835 23.55% 495 721 1,216 7,836

７月１９日（土） 792 972 1,764 9,599 28.85% 792 972 1,764 9,600

合　計 4,397 5,202 9,599 28.85% 4,398 5,202 9,600

※選挙人名簿登録者数（７月２日基準日） 33,272 人

男 16,023 人

女 17,249 人

小選挙区 比例代表
期日
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